
PROGRAMME 
 

 

Friday 1st 5.00 pm Time Cinema opens for registrations and     

    acceptance of sales and auction items 

  6.00 pm Food will be served  

  7.00 pm Official Welcome 

  7.15 pm First part of the auction if deemed necessary 

  9.00 pm Approximately 45 minute Film Programme 

  10.00 pm Close down (Approx) 

  

Saturday 2nd 8.00 am Time Cinema opens  

  8.45 am Morning Tea 

  9.00 am Formal Meeting 

  9.30 am Auction  

  12.00 pm Lunch 

  12.45 pm Board Buff’s bus for tour of Katherine     

    Mansfield House  

  2.30 pm Board bus for visit to St Paul’s Church 

  4.30 pm Return to Time Cinema 

  6.00 pm Meet at the Brentwood Hotel for pre-dinner drinks (your cost) 

  6.30 pm Dinner 

7.30 pm Return to Time Cinema for the cutting of the birthday cake, tea and 

coffee 

  7.45 pm Guest speaker 

    Short film show if desired 

  10.00 pm Evening concludes  

   

Sunday 3rd 8.30 am Meet at Time Cinema 

  8.45 am Board the Buff’s bus for Beehive visit 

  9.15 am Arrive at the Beehive for briefing 

  9.30 am Guided tour of the Beehive (60mins) 

  10.45 am Return to Time Cinema  

  12.00 pm Lunch 

  1.00 pm Official Farewells     

  5.00 pm Stayers arrive at Time Cinema, 191 Sutherlands Road, Lyall Bay 

        

  6.00 pm Fish & Chips Tea 

  7.00 pm Film Programme  

  9-10.00 pm Final farewells 
  

 


